®
DataSafe® HX Batteries and Cabinet Systems
The DataSafe® HX range of Valve Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA)
batteries has been designed to offer superior solutions for
Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS) markets.
The HX battery cabinet offering now makes the DataSafe
HX battery the ideal choice to optimize your UPS system
installation, while offering flexibility in allowing customized

Battery Cabinet
Range Summary
DataSafe® Battery Cabinet Features and Benefits
• ETL, CSA and UL1778 Listed
• Meets International Building Code (IBC) 2012
• Meets California Building Code (CBC) 2013
• Factory pre-wired to reduce installation time
• �Flexible design simplifies customization for options
including circuit breakers
• �Hinged front door and removable rear panels simplify
maintenance routines
• Available in beige or black
• �Several knockout locations to accommodate specific site
wiring needs
Visit us at www.enersys.com
39E1E205XD4801B150#0*S1?? 12HX205-FR 480 1 40
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
70.7
(1796)
2315
(1050)
2345
(1064)
43E1E300XD4801B200#0*S1?? 12HX300-FR 480 1 40
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)

3815
(1730)
3845
(1744)
55E1EE10XD4801B300#0*S1?? 12XE1040-FR 480 1 40
40.0
(1016)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
4575
(2075)
4605
(2089)
39E1E205XD3841B150#0*S1?? 12HX205-FR 384 1 32
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
70.7
(1796)
1971
(894)
2001
(908)
43E1E300XD3841B200#0*S1?? 12HX300-FR 384 1 32
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
2525
(1145)
2555
(1159)
43E1E330XD3841B250#0*S1?? 12HX330-FR 384 1 32
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
2877
(1305)
2907
(1319)
43E1E400XD3841B250#0*S1?? 12HX400-FR 384 1 32
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3165
(1436)
3195
(1449)
43E1E505XD3841B300#0*S1?? 12HX505-FR 384 1 32
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3901
(1769)
3931
(1783)
43E1E540XD3841B400#0*S1?? 12HX540-FR 384 1 32
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3997
(1813)
4027
(1827)
43E1E560XD3841B400#0*S1?? 12HX560+FR 384 1 32
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3709
(1682)
3739
(1696)
43E1EE76XD3841B250#0*S1?? 12XE760-FR 384 1 32
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3101
(1407)
3131
(1420)
43E1EE10XD3841B400#0*S1?? 12XE1040-FR 384 1 32
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3709
(1682)
3739
(1696)
39E1E205XD3601B150#0*S1?? 12HX205-FR 360 1 30
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
70.7
(1796)
1885
(855)
1915
(869)
39E1E300XD3601B200#0*S1?? 12HX300-FR 360 1 30
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
70.7
(1796)
2395
(1086)
2425
(1100)
39E1E330XD3601B250#0*S1?? 12HX330-FR 360 1 30
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
70.7
(1796)
2725
(1236)
2755
(1250)
43E1E400XD3601B250#0*S1?? 12HX400-FR 360 1 30
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3005
(1363)
3035
(1377)
43E1E505XD3601B300#0*S1?? 12HX505-FR 360 1 30
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3695
(1676)
3725
(1690)
43E1E540XD3601B400#0*S1?? 12HX540-FR 360 1 30
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3785
(1717)
3815
(1730)
43E1E560XD3841B400#0*S1?? 12HX560+FR 360 1 30
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
3709
(1682)
3739
(1696)
43E1E560XD3601B400#0*S1?? 12XE760-FR 360 1 30
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)
78.7
(1999)
2945
(1336)
2975
(1349)
43E1EE10XD3601B400#0*S1?? 12XE1040-FR 360 1 30
36.0
(914)
29.5
(749)

(mm)
Height
inches
(mm)
Net
Weight
lbs
(kg)
Package
Weight
lbs
(kg)
Nominal Dimensions
AM-DSCAB-RS AA November 2018
AM-DSCAB-RS AA November 2018
25E1E205XD2401B150#0*S1?? 12HX205-FR 240 1 20
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1340
(608)
1370
(621)
25E1E300XD2401B200#0*S1?? 12HX300-FR 240 1 20
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1680
(762)
1710
(776)
25E1E330XD2401B250#0*S1?? 12HX330-FR 240 1 20
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1900
(862)
1930
(875)
25E1E400XD2401B300#0*S1?? 12HX400-FR 240 1 20
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2080
(943)
2110
(957)
25E1E505XD2401B400#0*S1?? 12HX505-FR 240 1 20
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2540
(1152)
2570
(1166)
25E1E540XD2401B400#0*S1?? 12HX540-FR 240 1 20
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2600
(1179)
2630
(1193)
25E1E560XD2401B400#0*S1?? 12HX560+FR 240 1 20
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2420
(1098)
2450
(1111)
25E1E760XD2401B300#0*S1?? 12XE760-FR 240 1 20
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2040
(925)
2070
(939)
25E1EE10XD2401B400#0*S1?? 12XE1040-FR 240 1 20
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2420
(1098)
2450
(1111)
25E1E205XD1921B150#0*S1?? 12HX205-FR 192 1 16
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1168
(530)
1198
(543)
25E1E300XD1921B200#0*S1?? 12HX300-FR 192 1 16
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1440
(653)
1470
(667)
25E1E330XD1921B250#0*S1?? 12HX330-FR 192 1 16
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1616
(733)
1646
(747)
25E1E400XD1921B300#0*S1?? 12HX400-FR 192 1 16
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1760
(798)
1790
(812)
25E1E505XD1921B400#0*S1?? 12HX505-FR 192 1 16
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2128
(965)
2158
(979)
25E1E540XD1921B400#0*S1?? 12HX540-FR 192 1 16
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2176
(987)
2206
(1001)
25E1E560XD1921B400#0*S1?? 12HX560+FR 192 1 16
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2032
(922)
2062
(935)
25E1E760XD1921B300#0*S1?? 12XE760-FR 192 1 16
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1728
(784)
1758
(797)
25E1EE10XD1921B400#0*S1?? 12XE1040-FR 192 1 16
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
2032
(922)
2062
(935)
25E1E205XD1441B150#0*S1?? 12HX205-FR 144 1 12
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
996
(452)
1026
(465)
25E1E300XD1441B200#0*S1?? 12HX300-FR 144 1 12
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1200
(544)
1230
(558)
25E1E330XD1441B250#0*S1?? 12HX330-FR 144 1 12
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1332
(604)
1362
(618)
25E1E400XD1441B300#0*S1?? 12HX400-FR 144 1 12
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1440
(653)
1470
(667)
25E1E505XD1441B400#0*S1?? 12HX505-FR 144 1 12
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1716
(778)
1746
(792)
25E1E540XD1441B400#0*S1?? 12HX540-FR 144 1 12
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1752
(795)
1782
(808)
25E1E560XD1441B400#0*S1?? 12HX560+FR 144 1 12
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1644
(746)
1674
(759)
25E1E760XD1441B300#0*S1?? 12XE760-FR 144 1 12
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)
59.0
(1499)
1416
(642)
1446
(656)
25E1EE10XD1441B400#0*S1?? 12XE1040-FR 144 1 12
29.0
(737)
31.5
(800)